Age Group
20-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

65 and up

Under 20

Age Group Totals

Ethnicity
American Indian/Alaska Nativ
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic of any race
Native Hawaii/Pacific Islander
Nonresident Alien
Race/Ethnicity Unknown
Two or more races
White

Ethnicity Totals

Gender
Female
Male
N/A
Gender Totals

Nationality
Foreign
USA
Nationality Totals

Student Demographic Comparison Related to Financial Aid - Aid Year 2021-22

Total
Students
3,917

2,520
973
336
142

58
1,775
9,721

Total

Students
91

543
1,195
1,066

65
23

108

443
6,187
9,721

Total

Students
4,734

4,971

16

9,721
Total

Students
238

9,483
9,721

With
FinAid
799
544
275
80
25
23
785
2,531
With
FinAid
37
82
341
285
14
1
26
145
1,600
2,531
With
FinAid
1,596
935

2,531
With
FinAid
126
2,405
2,531

No
FinAid
3,118
1,976
698
256
117
35
990
7,190
No
FinAid
54
461
854
781
51
22
82
298
4,587
7,190
No
FinAid
3,138
4,036
16
7,190
No
FinAid
112
7,078
7,190

Barton Community College

FinAid With No Pell
Percent Pell Pell Percent
20% 305 3,612 8%
22% 342 2,178 14%
28% 153 820 16%
24% 35 301 10%
18% 10 132 7%
40% 58
44% 174 1,601 10%
26% 1,019 8,702 10%
FinAid With No Pell
Percent Pell Pell Percent
41% 19 72 21%
15% 17 526 3%
29% 183 1,012 15%
27% 126 940 12%
22% 8 57 12%
4% 23
24% 10 98 9%
33% 76 367 17%
26% 580 5,607 9%
26% 1,019 8,702 10%
FinAid With No Pell
Percent Pell Pell Percent
34% 661 4,073 14%
19% 358 4,613 7%
16
26% 1,019 8,702 10%
FinAid With No Pell
Percent Pell Pell Percent
53% 4 234 2%
25% 1,015 8,468 11%
26% 1,019 8,702 10%

Total
Credits
33,125.0

18,970.5
8,208.0
2,505.5

740.0
204.5
21,115.0
84,868.5
Total

Credits
1,021.5

4,273.0
10,734.5
9,271.0
601.0
126.5
648.5
4,711.5
53,481.0
84,868.5
Total

Credits
48,100.5

36,727.0

41.0

84,868.5
Total

Credits
4,240.0

80,628.5
84,868.5

FinAid
Credits
14,875.0

7,532.5
3,829.0
1,050.0
189.0
78.0
14,005.5
41,559.0
FinAid
Credits
633.0

1,115.0
5,622.5
4,910.0
239.0
5.0
325.0
2,481.0
26,228.5
41,559.0
FinAid
Credits
25,358.0

16,201.0

41,559.0

FinAid
Credits
3,303.0

38,256.0
41,559.0

NoFinAid  Total
Credits FTE
18,250.0 1,104.17
11,438.0 632.35

4,379.0 273.60
1,455.5 83.52
551.0 24.67
126.5 6.82
7,109.5 703.83
43,309.5 2,828.95

NoFinAid Total

Credits FTE
388.5 34.05
3,158.0 142.43
5,112.0 357.82
4,361.0 309.03
362.0 20.03
121.5 4.22
323.5 21.62
2,230.5 157.05
27,252.5 1,782.70
43,309.5 2,828.95

NoFinAid Total
Credits FTE
22,742.5 1,603.35
20,526.0 1,224.23

41.0 1.37
43,309.5 2,828.95

NoFinAid Total

Credits FTE
937.0 141.33

42,372.5 2,687.62
43,309.5 2,828.95

FinAid  NoFinAid
FTE FTE
495.83 608.33
251.08 381.27
127.63 145.97

35.00 48.52
6.30 18.37
2.60 4.22

466.85 236.98

1,385.30 1,443.65

FinAid  NoFinAid
FTE FTE

21.10 12.95
37.17 105.27
187.42 170.40
163.67 145.37
7.97 12.07
0.17 4.05
10.83 10.78
82.70 74.35
874.28 908.42

1,385.30 1,443.65

FinAid  NoFinAid
FTE FTE
845.27 758.08
540.03 684.20

1.37

1,385.30 1,443.65

FinAid  NoFinAid
FTE FTE
110.10 31.23

1,275.20 1,412.42

1,385.30 1,443.65
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